Road ID
4830962
4800922
4800926
2300956
4880911
4880910
4811948
4830961
4820952
2300926
4811027
4811037
4811956
2300943
2300933
4811030
4800991
4811042
4811034
4811022
4811957
2300944
4800990
4800932
4830965
4830958
4811955
4820951
4800921
4890910
4800910
2300920
4811024
4811033
4830965
4830963
4800989
4800927
2300923

Segment Length (mi.)
1
4.9
0.4
1.1
0.4
0.1
1.03
0.5
0.4
0.49
1.33
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.66
0.2
0.6
0.5
0.7
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
3
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.2
1.8
0.3
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.2
1.4
0.5
0.43

Status
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING
EXISTING

Maintenance Level

1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
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1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED
2 - HIGH CLEARANCE VEHICLES
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
1- BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
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Objective
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION
DECOMMISSION

Surface Type
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
IMP - IMPROVED NATIVE MATERIAL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL
AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL

Roads Set for DecommissioningNew

Service Life
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
C - LONG TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
S - SHORT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
C - LONG TERM SERVICE
C - LONG TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
C - LONG TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
S - SHORT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE
| - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE

Open to Public?
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