Road ID	Segment Length (mi.)	Status	Maintenance Level	Objective	Surface Type	Service Life	Open to Public?
4830962	1	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4800922	4.9	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4800926	0.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
2300956	1.1	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4880911	0.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4880910	0.1	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4811948	1.03	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	
4830961	0.5	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4820952	0.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	
2300926	0.49	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4811027	1.33	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	C - LONG TERM SERVICE	ALL
4811037	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4811956	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
2300943	0.1	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	S - SHORT TERM SERVICE	
2300933	0.66	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4811030	0.2	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	C - LONG TERM SERVICE	
4800991	0.6	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	C - LONG TERM SERVICE	
4811042	0.5	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4811034	0.7	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	C - LONG TERM SERVICE	ALL
4811022	0.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4811957	0.6	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
2300944	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	S - SHORT TERM SERVICE	
4800990	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	
4800932	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4830965	0.2	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	IMP - IMPROVED NATIVE MATERIAL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4830958	3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4811955	0.6	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4820951	0.6	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4800921	0.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4890910	0.2	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4800910	1.8	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
2300920	0.3	EXISTING	2 - HIGH CLEARANCE VEHICLES	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4811024	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	
4811033	0.8	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	ALL
4830965	0.3	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
4830963	0.2	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	
4800989	1.4	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	
4800927	0.5	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	IS - INTERMITTENT STORED SERVICE	ALL
2300923	0.43	EXISTING	1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)	DECOMMISSION	AGG - CRUSHED AGGREGATE OR GRAVEL	I - INTERMITTENT TERM SERVICE	

1